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07:14.0
07:20.0
07:24.0
07:39.0
07:45.0
07:47.0
07:48.0
07:51.0
07:54.0
07:55.0
07:55.0
07:56.0
07:58.0
08:02.0
08:09.0
08:09.0
08:15.0
08:17.0
08:20.0
08:21.0
08:21.0
08:27.0
08:31.0
08:31.0
08:33.0
08:34.0
08:39.0
08:39.0
08:41.0
08:43.0
08:44.0
08:44.0
08:48.0
08:49.0
08:49.0
08:51.0
08:55.0
09:02.0
09:02.0
09:04.0
09:05.0
09:05.0
09:06.0
09:08.0
09:09.0
09:12.0
09:12.0
09:12.0
09:14.0
09:16.0
09:18.0
09:21.0
09:22.0
09:23.0

339
338
370
388
379
359
325
316
374
393
358
389
397
367
321
369
348
315
375
377
354
357
343
398
395
386
352
365
378
381
390
312
345
340
360
326
393
351
363
373
329
356
334

72
368
353
342
382
327
317
314
333
371
362

JOLEVOT/ROBINE
CHEVREL-REZZAG
BLIN/SESBOUE
DASILVA CORRE
ROUSSILLE/Driouch
VAREILLAUD/VAR
DESTREBECQ/PUE
COSTE/LEDUC
RAULINE/SOLER
ODIETTE/DEVAUX
Lepage/Lesther
MAENHAUT/DOUET
PEREIRA/GEFFRO
LE DIZES/BEDIN

LE ROY/ROBERT
GUERRE/WERSCHI
PICOT/FABRE
KERMICHE /MALO
BERRY/KUHN
KHALED/HUCK
WAIJSFISZ/CHARG
PAVOINE/LEBEUR
PAULIN/LEGALLA
GOUNOT/CIRON-V
BRUNEAU/CONTET
MARIE/GUIBERT
SUTEAU/TINTI
POUVILLE/MARTI
TIMELLI/LEVEAU
ZAMBON/B/NIS
DOUDECHE/ANANI
MARTINET/THIRE
CHAUVEAU/CHAUV
DELZENNE/DI LU
VEYNACHTER/ROB
GUARINO/LACOUR
ODIETTE/DEVAUX
SCHOUPPE/THOMS
HAXTON/L'HOIR
RIGON/ERNOUF
HADJADJ AOUEL/
RAMBHAJUN SING
PELISSIER/BLON

HAMELIN/ETCHEPARE

COIA/STRANGES
ROST/ALLONGUE
crison/Chiron
BOUDRAS/PHAM
SISOWATH/NGUYE
COUGET/POIGNEU
ALl AMAR /JABR
AKAFOU/AKAFOU
DIMIAN/HAEVERM
BRIAND/BITTEL

ANDREA/ARTHUS
ENZO/SASHA
SELYAN/TIMOTHE
BAPTISTE/GERAU
Clémence/Elya
THOMAS/LUCAS
ALOIS/RAPHAEL
GASPARD/FRANCO
MARCO/MAXENCE
Baptiste/Louis
Ethane/Mathéo
ALEX/MAXENCE
ELYES/MERLIN
MAELYS/LENA MA
LILLI/INES
ARTHUR/CAMILLE
JEREMIAH/ESTEB
MELLINA/ASMA
OLIVER/SILAS
YOUNES/ALEXIS
MARCO/COME
MAXIME/AARON
TITOUAN/LUCAS
ORIANA/LILOU
MANON/ROXANE
ALEXIS/CLEMENT
MATEO/OCTAVE
ANTOINE/GABRIE
INES/ETHEL
VICTOR/VICTOR
Neila/Louna
PIERRE/SIMON
MARTIN/NATHAN
JULES/NOAM
ANDY LOUIS/NIC
SANDRO/ANTOINE
Baptiste/Louis
HECTOR/SAMUEL
FINN/THEODORE
CHARLOTTE/LAUR
HAITHAM/NAHIA
KIERAN/LOUIS
MATTHIAS/AXEL
MARTIN/JULES
ELISE/MARGOT
MAXIME/MARIN
ewen/nathan
LUCAS/BUU TOM
SANDRO/TOM
ELOAN/ENZO
AMINE/AMINE
SOUMEYA/HALIMA
LOUIS/ARTHUR
GABIN/ROMAIN

BFTRI

BFTRI

VMT

ISSY TRIATHLON
CHAMPIGNY TRIAT
SAINTE GENEVIEV
NOISY LE GRAND
US PALAISEAU TR
EC SARTROUVILLE
ACBB Triathlon
US Creteil Triathlon
ACBB TRIATHLON
ENVY

VMT

US PALAISEAU TR
VMT

TRI AVENTURE

AC BOBIGNY TRIA
EC SARTROUVILLE
EC SARTROUVILLE
CNP

SENART SAVIGNY
TCsQy

ACBB TRIATHLON
ACBB TRIATHLON
ISSY TRIATHLON
CNP

RMA PARIS TRIAT
CHAMPIGNY TRIAT
CHAMPIGNY TRIAT
ACBB Triathlon
TUVB TRIATHLON
AAS FRESNES TRI
BFTRI

SAINTE GENEVIEV
NOISY LE GRAND
ACBB Triathlon
CNP

RMA PARIS TRIAT
EC SARTROUVILLE
NOISY LE GRAND
SENART SAVIGNY
TRINOSAURE
ACBB TRIATHLON
VMT

CNP

ASCE TRIATHLON
COURBEVOIETRIA
NOISY LE GRAND
US PALAISEAU TR
AC BOBIGNY TRIA
TRINOSAURE
VMT

SAINTE GENEVIEV



50
51
52
53
54
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

09:25.0
09:26.0
09:27.0
09:28.0
09:30.0
09:31.0
09:33.0
09:49.0
09:49.0
09:49.0
09:50.0
09:57.0
10:01.0
10:05.0
10:11.0
10:14.0
10:15.0
10:25.0
10:26.0
10:42.0
10:43.0
10:46.0
10:47.0
10:48.0
10:53.0
10:55.0
11:03.0
11:04.0
11:10.0
11:15.0
11:22.0
11:32.0
13:24.0

350
364
336
366
385
332
376
346
341
328
394
349
310
337
330
331
384
318
380
344
311
323
355
391
387
383
322
361
392
335
320
319
347

Faule/Equine
THOBOIS/HOUEL
HERNANDEZ SANC
LETOCART/RODE
DUMAS/LANGLET
SOUIRI/AITSTI
BOSSARD/DESCRO
ELIAS--MENET/N
kicken/DE AZEVEDO
DA VEIGA/NGUYE
DORROUZ/GRIFFI
LillELGOUAC H/T
COQUARD POREZ/
CORTINHAL /FLO
SALOMON/ALOUCH
BARTHELLEMY/ID
FENICHEL/PLEYN
DELMOTTE/LURAN
FAUDOIS/GILSON
CROZAT/LEGALLA
MARIE/MARIE
LEDUC/TASSIN
RAMBHAJUN SING
TOUZOT/DOUDECH
SERRANO/STEPHA
DE LAMBERTERIE
MACHADO/RIOT
BUREAU/BUREAU
FEYS/ROBATEL
CONTRI/PACAULT
BOULARD/LERICH
DASILVA/DASI
BEN SAID/BEN S

Benjamin/Augustin
OSCAR/ANAIS
ESTEBAN/HUGO
MATHIEU/LUCAS
CHLOE/EMELINE
SHERINE/NOHEIL
VIOLETTE/PRUDE
MAXIME/EVA
pauline/elena
LUCILLE/LOLA
AMINE/JONAH
JULES/MALIK
JEANNE/ALICIA
CHARLES /MALO
LANA/LOUBNA
THOMAS/INAYA
ELLIOTT/ROMANE
HUGO/SIMON
AMBRE/TESSA
AMBRE/LUCIE
LOU/LOLA
CLAIRE/ROSE
ERWAN/VALENTIN
CELIA/RANYA
ALICE/LOUISE
ADRIEN/MAXENCE
JULIE/MARION
ROMANE/CAMILLE
HELOISE/VALENT
MARGOT /LOANE
YOANN/GABRIEL
LEANDRO/DIEGO
ILYAS/INES

TRI AVENTURE
RMA PARIS TRIAT
BFTRI

VMT

ISSY TRIATHLON
TRINOSAURE

EC SARTROUVILLE
AAS FRESNES TRI
ASCE TRIATHLON
NOISY LE GRAND
ACBB TRIATHLON
TRI AVENTURE
CA ORSAY TRIATH
BFTRI

NOISY LE GRAND
NOISY LE GRAND
ISSY TRIATHLON
US PALAISEAU TR
CHAMPIGNY TRIAT
TCSQy

TUVB TRIATHLON
US PALAISEAU TR
SENART SAVIGNY
ACBB TRIATHLON
ISSY TRIATHLON
COURBEVOIETRIA
US PALAISEAU TR
SAINTE GENEVIEV
ACBB TRIATHLON
BFTRI

US PALAISEAU TR
US PALAISEAU TR
AAS FRESNES TRI



